Mon, July 2

7:45 AM Batre with Todd Richard

4:00 PM Fac/Staff vs. Student Basketball Game

4:10 PM K. Phwandaphwanda & J. Jehnsen: "Ready for College?"

4:10 PM Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Outside In / Not Knot"

4:10 PM Tara Flanagan: "Medical Ethics in Literature: Technology
and the Relational Self"

4:10 PM Richard Gobble: "The Cutious(et) Case of the
West Memphis 3"

4:10 PM Lyle Rupert: "Pipe Organ Extravaganzal"

*¥7:00 PM  AGS Choral and Insrtumental Music Concert

Tues, July 3

7:30 AM Yoga

*1:00 PM  John Churchill: Nine Ideas to Rule the World

4:00 PM Floor Hockey

4:10 PM Mike Steely: "Social Media and Marketing Trends
for eCommerce"

4:10 PM Michael Simeone: "The Basics of Data Visualization:
Information & Critical Thinking"

4:10 PM Adriana Napolitano: "The Girl Effect”

4:10 PM Tom McDonald: "Mahler Symphony No. 1"

*7:00 PM  AGS Drama (Hardin and Veasey)

*7:00 PM  AGS Art (Couch)

#7.00PM  AGS Art (Raney)

*8:45PM  AGS Drama (Couch and Raney)

#8:45PM  AGS Art (Hardin)

*8:45 PM  AGS Art (Veasey)

Wed, July 4

Dress Theme: America

7:30 AM Yoga

4:00 PM Acting 101 with Spencer Sutterfield

4:10 PM Revis Edmonds: "Tommy Robinson: The Politician
or Modern Day Folk Hero"

4:10 PM Chad Terrell: "The Cinematic Magic of Georges Mélies"

4:10 PM Tara Flanagan: "Medical Ethics: Stem Cells and
Cell-based Technologies"

4:10 PM Rick Dimond: "Jazz Improv JAM"

*6:30 PM  July 4th Celebration
7:15 PM Fac/Staff vs. Student Softball Game

Arkansas Governot's School 2012 Activities Schedule

Week 4: Monday, July 2 - Saturday, July 7
Required events are starred (¥).

Trieschmann Dance Studio
WAC Event Gym

Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

Mills 101

Greene Chapel
Staples

Worsham
Staples

WAC Rec Gym
Mills 303

Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

Cabe Theatre
Mills A
Trieschmann
Cabe Theatre
Mills A
Trieschmann

Worsham
Cabe Theater
Mills A

Mills B
Mills C

Staples
WAC
Softball Field

Thurs, July 5
7:30 AM

*10:30 AM
*1:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:20 PM
6:30 PM
*8:00 PM

7:30 AM
*10:30 AM
*1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM
6:10 PM

*8:00 PM

Sat, July 7
*9:00 AM
*9:45 AM

*10:30 AM

Yoga
Evaluations for Students with Section C Free
Joseph Sebarenzi: ""A Message of Peace
and Reconciliation"
Slip N Slide
A. James & T. Marshall: "Myth Busters: Immigration"
Catherine Swift: "Animals in Academics,
Therapy and the Theater"
Music Recital
Stephen Borutta: "Ecogrease Lightning: One Greasy
Idea to Change the World"
Amazing Grace
Gospel Choir Concert
*The Last Survivor (Discussion to Follow)

Yoga

Evaluations for Students with Section A Free
Evaluations for Students with Section B Free
Human Foosball

The Guiding Hand

Jennifer Jehnsen: "Conversational Japanese and
Japanese Dramas"

Lars Seme: "To Infinity! And Beyond?"

Lyle Rupert: "Director's Forum: Technology at AGS?!"
Allen Frost: "Advertising America, From Mark Twain
To Levi's Jeans"

Bill Higgins: Bernstein's "Candide"

Lauren Bartshe: "I had things to say, but not the words
to say them: A Photo Essay"

Final Mixer

Area I Class

Closing Convocation
(Faculty/Staff & Students only)
Students Depart

Worsham
Mills A
Staples

WAC Backyard
Reves
Bailey Lawn

Staples
Mills A

Altus Bell
Reves
Staples

Worsham
Mills A
Mills A
Worsham
Staples
Mills A

Mills B
Mills A
Mills B

Mills C
Mills 304

SLTC
Various
Staples

Various



