## Arkansas Governor's School 2012 Activities Schedule

## Week 4: Monday, July 2 - Saturday, July 7

## Required events are starred (\*).

Mon, July 2			Thurs, July 5		
7:45 AM	Barre with Todd Richard	Trieschmann Dance Studio	7:30 AM	Yoga	Worsham
4:00 PM	Fac/Staff vs. Student Basketball Game	WAC Event Gym	*10:30 AM	Evaluations for Students with Section C Free	Mills A
4:10 PM	K. Phwandaphwanda & J. Jehnsen: "Ready for College?"	Mills A	*1:00 PM	Joseph Sebarenzi: "A Message of Peace	Staples
4:10 PM	Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Outside In / Not Knot"	Mills B		and Reconciliation"	-
4:10 PM	Tara Flanagan: "Medical Ethics in Literature: Technology	Mills C	4:00 PM	Slip N Slide	WAC Backyard
	and the Relational Self"		4:10 PM	A. James & T. Marshall: "Myth Busters: Immigration"	Reves
4:10 PM	Richard Gobble: "The Curious(er) Case of the	Mills 101	4:10 PM	Catherine Swift: "Animals in Academics,	Bailey Lawn
	West Memphis 3"			Therapy and the Theater"	
4:10 PM	Lyle Rupert: "Pipe Organ Extravaganza!"	Greene Chapel	4:10 PM	Music Recital	Staples
*7:00 PM	AGS Choral and Insrtumental Music Concert	Staples	4:10 PM	Stephen Borutta: "Ecogrease Lightning: One Greasy	Mills A
				Idea to Change the World"	
Tues, July 3			4:20 PM	Amazing Grace	Altus Bell
7:30 AM	Yoga	Worsham	6:30 PM	Gospel Choir Concert	Reves
*1:00 PM	John Churchill: Nine Ideas to Rule the World	Staples	*8:00 PM	*The Last Survivor (Discussion to Follow)	Staples
4:00 PM	Floor Hockey	WAC Rec Gym			
4:10 PM	Mike Steely: "Social Media and Marketing Trends	Mills 303	<u>Fri, July 6</u>		
	for eCommerce"		7:30 AM	Yoga	Worsham
4:10 PM	Michael Simeone: "The Basics of Data Visualization:	Mills A	*10:30 AM	Evaluations for Students with Section A Free	Mills A
	Information & Critical Thinking"		*1:00 PM	Evaluations for Students with Section B Free	Mills A
4:10 PM	Adriana Napolitano: "The Girl Effect"	Mills B	4:00 PM	Human Foosball	Worsham
4:10 PM	Tom McDonald: "Mahler Symphony No. 1"	Mills C	4:10 PM	The Guiding Hand	Staples
*7:00 PM	AGS Drama (Hardin and Veasey)	Cabe Theatre	4:10 PM	Jennifer Jehnsen: "Conversational Japanese and	Mills A
*7:00 PM	AGS Art (Couch)	Mills A		Japanese Dramas"	
*7:00 PM	AGS Art (Raney)	Trieschmann	4:10 PM	Lars Seme: "To Infinity! And Beyond?"	Mills B
*8:45 PM	AGS Drama (Couch and Raney)	Cabe Theatre	6:10 PM	Lyle Rupert: "Director's Forum: Technology at AGS?!"	Mills A
*8:45 PM	AGS Art (Hardin)	Mills A	6:10 PM	Allen Frost: "Advertising America, From Mark Twain	Mills B
*8:45 PM	AGS Art (Veasey)	Trieschmann		To Levi's Jeans"	
1 . 1			6:10 PM	Bill Higgins: Bernstein's "Candide"	Mills C
Wed, July 4 Dress Theme: America			6:10 PM	Lauren Bartshe: "I had things to say, but not the words	Mills 304
		W7 1	#10 00 PM f	to say them: A Photo Essay"	OT THO
7:30 AM	Yoga	Worsham	*8:00 PM	Final Mixer	SLTC
4:00 PM	Acting 101 with Spencer Sutterfield	Cabe Theater	6 . 1 1 7		
4:10 PM	Revis Edmonds: "Tommy Robinson: The Politician	Mills A	Sat, July 7	A I Cl	<b>T</b> 7 • •
4.40 DM	or Modern Day Folk Hero"	MIL D	*9:00 AM	Area I Class	Various
4:10 PM	Chad Terrell: "The Cinematic Magic of Georges Méliès"	Mills B Mills C	*9:45 AM	Closing Convocation (Faculty (Staff & Students only)	Staples
4:10 PM	Tara Flanagan: "Medical Ethics: Stem Cells and Cell-based Technologies"	TATHES C	*10:30 AM	(Faculty/Staff & Students only) Students Depart	Various
4:10 PM	Rick Dimond: "Jazz Improv JAM"	Staples	10:50 AWI	Students Depart	various
*6:30 PM	July 4th Celebration	Staples <b>WAC</b>			
7:15 PM	Fac/Staff vs. Student Softball Game	Softball Field	I		
/.1.J F IVI	1 ac/ Statt vs. Student Softball Gaine	Softball Field			